

stoc la 01/01/2020				spre examenare				
Код	Склад		Кол-во кон. ост.	Сумма кон. ост.	Кол-во кон. ост.	pret	Сумма кон. ост.	Сумма cu tva
	Номенклатура							
PRODAN ALEXANDRU depozit 12				1 518,46				
2117103	COT DN63*63		1,000	38,34				
2117101	COT DN90*90		2,000	183,52				
2117497	CUPLAJ /TR.EF.20/1/2"		1,000	161,49				
211777A	RED-IE DN110*63 C/C		1,000	99,00				
2117604	RED-TIE 50/20 CU ELECT.		1,000	88,18				
211784/1	RED-TIE DN75X50 PE C/C		2,000	107,16				
211782	REDUCTIE DN90*75		1,000	75,21				
2117609	SA 32/20 PT SUD.CU ELECT.		1,000	125,25				
2117607	SA 50/20 PT SUD.CU EL.		1,000	203,74				
2117555	SA EF DN110X63,PE 100,SDR17,		1,000	163,26				
211778	TEU DN75/75 C/C PE		2,000	212,68				
2117107	TEU EGAL DN50		1,000	42,44				
2117115	TEU REDUS DN32*25*32		1,000	18,19				
CHICUS ION 41 depozit				433 502,90				
2117103	COT DN63*63		20,000	766,80	15,00	38,34	575,10	690,12
2117102	COT DN75*75		64,000	4 739,84	50,00	74,06	3703,00	4443,60
2117101	COT DN90*90		53,000	4 863,28	40,00	91,76	3670,40	4404,48
2117497	CUPLAJ /TR.EF.20/1/2"		294,000	47 477,76	150,00	161,49	24223,35	29068,02
2117500	CUPLAJ DE TR.EF 40/1 1/4"		53,000	10 178,65	20,00	192,05	3841,00	4609,20
211798	MUFA RED.DN63*32		45,000	1 659,15	35,00	36,87	1290,45	1548,54
211798A	MUFA RED.DN63*40		44,000	1 622,28	30,00	36,87	1106,10	1327,32
211798AA	MUFA RED.DN63*50		77,000	2 838,99	40	36,87	1474,80	1769,76
2117100	MUFA REDUSA DN40*32		35,000	705,60	25,00	20,16	504,00	604,80
211799	MUFA REDUSA DN50*40		38,000	983,82	25,00	25,89	647,25	776,70
2117211	PIESA RAC.EL.DN110/32		45,000	7 874,20	30,00	174,98	5249,47	6299,36
2117395	RAC.COMPR FIL.EXT 20X1/2		533,000	5 181,46	300,00	9,72	2916,39	3499,67
21177A	RED-IE DN110*63 C/C		25,000	2 475,00	15,00	99,00	1485,00	1782,00
21176A	RED-IE DN110*75 C/C		25,000	2 480,00	15,00	99,20	1488,00	1785,60
2117220	RED-RE EL.DN50/40		16,000	1 635,40	10,00	102,21	1022,13	1226,55
2117604	RED-TIE 50/20 CU ELECT.		60,000	5 290,55	40,00	88,18	3527,03	4232,44
211784/1	RED-TIE DN75X50 PE C/C		23,000	1 232,34	10,00	53,58	535,80	642,96
2117485	RED-TIE EL.FUZ.32/20		122,000	5 012,01	60,00	41,08	2464,92	2957,91
211760	REDUCTIE DN63/40 PE		17,000	2 032,18	17	119,54	2032,18	2438,62
211782	REDUCTIE DN90*75		21,000	1 579,41	15	75,21	1128,15	1353,78
2117346	ROBINET FLURIRE DN100 PN16		2,000	1 074,16	2,00	537,08	1074,16	1288,99
2117347	ROBINET FLURIRE DN80 PN16		8,000	3 693,63	8,00	461,70	3693,63	4432,36
2117602	SA 110/40 PT SUD.CU ELECT.		13,000	3 738,47	6,00	287,57	1725,45	2070,54
2117609	SA 32/20 PT SUD.CU ELECT.		122,000	15 280,50	60,00	125,25	7515,00	9018,00
2117606	SA 40/20 PT SUD.CU EL.		184,000	37 488,16	100,00	203,74	20374,00	24448,80
2117605	SA 50/20 PT SUD.CU EL.		207,000	42 174,18	100,00	203,74	20374,00	24448,80
2117607	SA 50/20 PT SUD.CU EL.		78,000	15 891,72	50,00	203,74	10187,00	12224,40
2117611	SA 63/20 PT SUD.CU EL.		146,000	34 841,89	100,00	238,64	23864,31	28637,17
2117555	SA EF DN110X63,PE 100,SDR17,		23,000	3 755,03	10,00	163,26	1632,62	1959,15
2117495	SA PT SUD.EL.FUZ.63/20		284,000	67 774,62	184,00	238,64	43910,32	52692,38
2117481	SA PT SUD.EL.FUZ.DN280/63		25,000	7 932,50	15,00	317,30	4759,50	5711,40
211753	TEU DN110 PE		25,000	8 622,50	15,00	344,90	5173,50	6208,20
211780	TEU DN110/110		51,000	11 088,93	40,00	217,43	8697,20	10436,64
211777	TEU DN63/63 C/C PE		17,000	1 197,82	10,00	70,46	704,60	845,52
211755	TEU DN75		16,000	2 941,44	10,00	183,84	1838,40	2206,08
211778	TEU DN75/75 C/C PE		61,000	6 486,74	40,00	106,34	4253,60	5104,32
211754	TEU DN90		20,000	4 623,80	15,00	231,19	3467,85	4161,42
211779	TEU DN90/90 C/C PE		32,000	4 750,40	20,00	148,45	2969,00	3562,80
2117110	TEU EGAL DN25		346,000	5 103,50	300,00	14,75	4425,00	5310,00
2117109	TEU EGAL DN32		186,000	3 535,86	150,00	19,01	2851,50	3421,80
2117108	TEU EGAL DN40		76,000	2 403,88	50,00	31,63	1581,50	1897,80
2117107	TEU EGAL DN50		73,000	3 098,12	50,00	42,44	2122,00	2546,40
2117105	TEU EGAL DN75		77,000	8 112,72	50,00	105,36	5268,00	6321,60
2117115	TEU REDUS DN32*25*32		343,000	6 239,17	300,00	18,19	5457,00	6548,40
2117114	TEU REDUS DN40*32*40		246,000	7 618,62	200,00	30,97	6194,00	7432,80
2117113	TEU REDUS DN50*40*50		74,000	3 068,04	50,00	41,46	2073,00	2487,60
2117112	TEU REDUS DN63*50*63*		77,000	2 092,98	50,00	27,18	1359,08	1630,89
2117111	TEU REDUS DN75*63*75		80,000	8 244,80	60,00	103,06	6183,60	7420,32
MITITELU VICTOR depozit 6				491,26				
2117102	COT DN75*75		1,000	74,06				
2117395	RAC.COMPR FIL.EXT 20X1/2		1,000	9,72				
2117605	SA 50/20 PT SUD.CU EL.		1,000	203,74				
2117607	SA 50/20 PT SUD.CU EL.		1,000	203,74				
Итого			4 522,000	435 512,62			266613,33	319936,00